Sunday

Monday

June 2004

6 Trinity Sunday

9:30 Christian Ed
11:00 Morning
Worship w/Comm

Junior Church

13

9:30 Christian Ed
11:00  Morning
Worship

Junior Church

20 Father’s Day

9:30 Christian Ed
11:00  Morning
Worship

Junior Church

27

9:30 Christian Ed
11:00 Morning
Worship

Junior Church

WellSpring of
Prayer - 10-11am

WellSpring of
Prayer - 10-11am

21

)

SUMMER

WellSpring of
Prayer - 10-11am

28 Wellspring of
Prayer - 10-11am
6:30 - Property
Management
7pm- Worship
Team

7:00

7:00

15

7:00

22

7:00

29

7:00

Oasis of
Hope

Oasis of
Hope

Oasis of
Hope

Oasis of
Hope

Oasis of
Hope

' fe

Exodus 20: 12

7:30

7:30

16

7:30

23

7:30

30

7:30

Oasis
Planning

Oasis
Planning

Oasis
Planning

Oasis
Planning

Oasis
Planning

3

7:30 Diaconate
Meeting

10

17

Friday

4

American
Women’s
{Alma

11

18

25

Evangelism and
Outreach
11:00am

Saturday

5
Baptist's

Conference
College}

19

Men’s Breakfast
8:30am-Texan

26

Everybodythinks of changing humanity
and nobody thinks of changing

himself.

-Leo Tolstoy
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