Sunday	Monday	Т	uesday			Thursday	Friday	Saturday
June 2004  Honor your father Execuse 20:12								
		1		2		3	4	5
		7:00	Oasis of Hope	7:30	Oasis Planning	7:30 Diaconate Meeting	American Women's {Alma	Baptist's Conference College}
6 Trinity Sunday	7	8		9		10	11	12
9:30 Christian Ed 11:00 Morning Worship w/Comm Junior Church	WellSpring of Prayer - 10-11am	7:00	Oasis of Hope	7:30	Oasis Planning			
13 9:30 Christian Ed	14	15		16		17	18	19
11:00 Morning Worship Junior Church	FLAG DAY WellSpring of Prayer - 10-11am	7:00	Oasis of Hope	7:30	Oasis Planning			Men's Breakfast 8:30am-Texan
20 Father's Day	21	22		23		24	25	26
9:30 Christian Ed 11:00 Morning Worship Junior Church	SUMMER WellSpring of Prayer - 10-11am	7:00	Oasis of Hope	7:30	Oasis Planning		Evangelism and Outreach 11:00am	
9:30 Christian Ed 11:00 Morning	28 Wellspring of Prayer - 10-11am 6:30 - Property Management	29		30			Everybodythinks of and nobody thinks of himself.	
Worship Junior Church	7pm- Worship Team	7:00	Oasis of Hope	7:30	Oasis Planning			-Leo Tolstoy